3-9© Right to changes reserved.
50 mm height wire mesh trays. Wire mesh trays are used mainly for lower load capacities, lightweight ca-
bles, angular lines or at places with special requirements for ventilation or hygienic e.g. ICT, food industry
and renewable energy solutions.
3000
A
H
100

///////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
L / 5
C o m p l i a n t  w i t h  t h e  I E C  6 15 3 7  s t a n d a r d .
LOAD WIRE MESH TRAY SUPPORTJOINT SPANL
WIRE MESH TRAY WMT-50
CODE
PRODUCT
x = stock product
WGT.
kg / pc
A
mm
H
mm
PACKAGE
1448407 x WMT-50-70 L=3000 EG 2.23 70 53 88 PCE / 264 MTR
1448408 x WMT-50-100 L=3000 EG 2.32 100 53 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448409 x WMT-50-200 L=3000 EG 3.23 200 53 64 PCE / 192 MTR
1448410 x WMT-50-300 L=3000 EG 6.46 300 57 48 PCE / 144 MTR
1448411 WMT-50-400 L=3000 EG 7.87 400 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448412 WMT-50-500 L=3000 EG 9.29 500 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
1448413 WMT-50-600 L=3000 EG 10.7 600 57 32 PCE / 96 MTR
EG Electroplated with zinc after manufacturing in accordance with standard EN ISO
2081 : C1-C2
CODE
PRODUCT